Russian & East European Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Prof Eduardo Posada-Carbo

Mon

Tue

Wed

Wed

16-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun

25-Jun

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

Al11236H1

Al11237H1

A18588P1

A18893H1

Paper Name Location
South East Europe: Politics, Economics and European Integration Examination Schools

Central Asia and the South Caucasus: International Relations and Foreign Examination Schools
Policies

The Political Sociology of the Former Communist Space Examination Schools
Computer Based

The Political Economy of Transition in Russia and China Examination Schools

Page 1of 1



