Russian & East European Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Eduardo Posada-Carbo

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11236H1	South East Europe: Politics, Economics and European Integration	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11237H1	Central Asia and the South Caucasus: International Relations and Foreign Policies	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18588P1	The Political Sociology of the Former Communist Space	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18893H1	The Political Economy of Transition in Russia and China	Examination Schools